
During the event, the Chatham House Rule will be applied.
The official language of the forum is English. The sponsor will however 
make all effort for instant translation from English to Arabic.

Registration and welcoming

Forum Opening
-  Verses from the Quran
-  MASIC Opening Speech

Program Overview
Adrian Wooldridge

Presentation by
Joseph E. Stiglitz

Q&A  

Presentation by
Sir Michael Barber

Q&A 

Presentation by
TEO Ming Kian

Q&A

Presentation by
Dr. Fahad Alturki

Q&A

Panel Discussion 

Closing Speech by 
MASIC CEO, Ihsan A. Bafakih

Prayer Time and Lunch

End of Forum

08:00 am 

09:00 am

09:10 am 

09:30 am 

09:55 am

10:10 am

10:35 am

10:50 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

01:10 pm

11:55 am

12:10 pm

01:15 pm

02:30 pm


