

منتدى ماسك السنوي للإستثمار ٢،١٧ MASIC Annual Investment Forum 2017

AGENDA

08:00 am	Registration and welcoming	
09:00 am	Forum Opening - Verses from the Quran - MASIC Opening Speech	Adrian Wooldridge
09:10 am	Program Overview Adrian Wooldridge	Moderator
09:30 am	Presentation by Joseph E. Stiglitz	
09:55 am	Q&A	Joseph E. Stiglitz
10:10 am	Presentation by Sir Michael Barber	Speaker
10:35 am	Q&A	
10:50 am	Presentation by TEO Ming Kian	Sir Michael Barber
11:15 am	Q&A	Speaker
11:30 am	Presentation by Dr. Fahad Alturki	
11:55 am	Q&A	
12:10 pm	Panel Discussion	TEO Ming Kian
01:10 pm	Closing Speech by MASIC CEO, Ihsan A. Bafakih	Speaker
01:15 pm	Prayer Time and Lunch	(Tot)
02:30 pm	End of Forum	

Dr. Fahad Alturki Speaker

• During the event, the Chatham House Rule will be applied.

• The official language of the forum is English. The sponsor will however make all effort for instant translation from English to Arabic.